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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPIZCT/ONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIINS
Date __June 29, 1976 49
Receipt and Permit numbar A Le

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical vstallations in accord.nce with the laws of Maine,
the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specificatio::s: o

LOCATION OF WORK: 267 Allen Ave.
OWNER'S NAME: _Martell ADDRESS:

QUTLETS: (number of)
Lights
Receptacles
Switches ———
Plugmold ____ (number of feet)

FIXTURES: (number of)
Incandescent .
Fluorescent  _—__— (Do not include strip flucrescent)
Strip Fluorescent, in feet - ...co0v o0 . .

SERVICES:
Permanent, total amperes .10 ... oo
Temporary

METE.:s: (number of) .Y . e cen cen reeres tieareres

*40TORS: (number of)
Fractional
1 HP or cver

RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (number of units)
Electric (number of rooms) 0 — .

COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAI, IIEATING:
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)
Oil or Gas (by separate units)
Electric (total number of kws) - —— ..

APPLIANCFS: (number of)
©© ° Ranges : - Water Heaters
Cuok Tops Disposals
Wall Oveirs Dishwashers
Dryers Compactors
Fans Others (denote)
TCCAN . e eereeraer it e

MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)

Branch Pancls

Transformers e ieereteaiar e

Air Conditioners

Fire/Burglar Alarms R R
Circus, Fairs, etc, R R R RN
Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire
Heavy Duty, 220v outlets
Emergency Liglus, battery
Emergency Generators

INSTALLATION FEE DUE:

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT .......... DOUBLE FEE DUE:

FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER™ (304-16.b) «oovvoovvvvvvnmnrnnrreemnnvnrerereees

FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT A PERMIT (304-9) .uvvvioviiivnnninnreeinrennneres
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

INSPECTION: .
Will be ready on _Exd, 19 or Will Call o

CONTRACTOR’S NAME: Darl.‘!.ng Elece
ADDRESS: ?-9 "’lllow st, S.P-

TEL.: -
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 2832 SIWF CONT%I‘S& - /) g )
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: y e Xlx /4"\0—4 Lo J, .

INSPECTOR'S COPY
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CITY OF Bl '.AND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

August 6, 1971

Mre. Elizabeth Day
267 Allen Ave.

With relation to permit applied for to demolishk a building or
portion of building at 267 Allen Avenue (barn) it is unlawful
%o commence demolition work until a permit has been issued from this
department.

Section 6 of the Ordinance for rodent and vermin control provides:
"T% shall be unlawful to demolish any uilding or structure unless
provision is made for rodent and vermin eradication. No permit for the
demolition of a tuilding or gtructure shall be lssued by the Building
Inspection Department until and unless provisions for rodent and wvermin
aradication have been carried out under supervision of a pest control
operator registered with the Health Deparimente

The tuilding permit for demolition canmot be issued until the
provisions of this section bave been aatisfied., It is the obligation
of owner or demolition comtractor or both to take up with the Health
Department the matter of complying with this section, being prepared
to inform that department what registered pest control operator is to
be employed.

Very truly yours,

R, Lovell Brown
h Director

Eradication of this btuilding has been completeds

Bt

Contractor: (ary Willette

267 Allon Ave.
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{PERMIT ISSUED
APPLICATION FOR FERMIT MG 11 dﬂb
Class of Building o= Type of SURCIULE e o s, y e
Fortland, Maine, hvigusts 6,39T....... | LITY of PURITAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

Tke undersig +d hereby applies for o permit to erect aller repair demolish install the following building siructrire equipment
in accordance with 1} 2 Laws of the Stule of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted hercwith and ihe following specifications:

Location ......207.Allen Avenusa. Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Owner’s name and address ... Mrg.,.%lizabeth.Day,. 267 Allen. Ave.. . e Telephone...
Lessee's name and address .. : . Telephone
Contractor’s name and address ......Gary. Willette,. 267. 00 Jen Avs, .. Telephone
Architect . Specificaticns.......... ... Plang .. ——— No. of sheets ..
Proposed use of building No. families

Last use J— No. families ....
Material......ommmmnnn NO. StoFies ... ] “ Roofing

Other buildings on same lot e
Estimated €o5t $.u e e o oot - Fee§....2900
Geuoeral Description of New Work

PSRRI

To demolish existing bar:

o
Sant to Hoaln Dopt, 0) <, / A
/

Red from Health Dapt, Z 4

It is understvod that this bermit does not include installation of heating apparaius which is to be laben out scparately by and in
the name of the heating contractor, PERMIT' TO BF ISSUED TO owner :

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... Is any clectrical work involved in tlus work? .
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ... If not, what 1s proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to tup of plate Height average grade to highest point of 100f ..o
Size, front depth .. No. stories solid or filled land?......... s s earth or rock? ..

Material of foundation ... s oo Thicknesg, top bottora cellar .,

i
]
|
;
|
5
|
|
|
i
|
A

Kind of r00f ..v.oommemesenssamsnmnn Ri per foot . Roof covering

No. of chimneys . Material of chimneys............ of lining ... s 1010 Of heat fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind ‘Dressed or full size?..... ... Corner posts Sills ..

Saze Girder Colunns under girders ..o e 28 oo o Max. on centers ...
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2xd-16" 0. C. Bridéing in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. nd 3rd , roof

On centers: 15t floor 2nd . 3ed roof

Maximum span: 1st floor 2nd ey 37 roof

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? : height?

If a Garage
Ne. cars now accommodated o1, same lot........, 10 be accommodated....... nunber commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED: Miscellancous
Wil work require disturbing of any tree ona public street?,

Will there be in charge of tie above work :. person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ..yas..

Mrs. Elizabeth Duy

€5 30y

INSPECTION COPY




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE®
RECEIVED
JUL L7 1978

DEPT. UF SLDG. INSP. Y
CTY OF PORLAND  PpTE July 17,1975

B

" MEMORANDU

Attached is the report-of our mspectlon of subJect prem1ses made in.
r‘esponse to your comp'lamt of the 14th :
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.0
r ey . PORTLAND HEALTH DEPARTHISEMT
e '.ENV*RONME{“AL RECORD FORM ENVIROIMEMTAL HFALTB_’DWISIOH
£ k2 T i " e
A.v.ldlress / Owner's Address % 187 Nicw Zacotillh
AN S S 4 AR TY) -/cuiz~ G _Kustic tAane Tty

Ovyy

BLOCK NO, 12 FEOTLE 34 UNIT 5-6

S e £ e T N
D A lune frempsony .| S e~ adaer

P—

LEA
CODE § - Saiisfactory N - Not Applicable U - Unsatisfactory

VFE 7-8 DATE 914 INSP, 1O, 15-16 START INcP, STQP INSP, TOTAL TIME 1719 l Dist. 20 CENSUS TRACT 21-22

Cy- 2 i lslrs / JOAT] Lo | Fe s

O, CONTAINERS 5 31 DILAPIDATED BLDGS. < 39| 1TLms

3

CONVAINTR CONST, 22 | LUMBER, STOCK, MATLRIALS ) 40 [ saN. No.

CONTAINLK COVERED [ 33| PLUMEING AND SEWAGE | a1 [ 1t.D. sANED 1Bs.

REFUSE CONTAINID ! 8 | 347 weros ) 42 | sURVEY

ANIMAL FEED 35| RODSNT PROOFING 5] 23| A

JUNK CAR 36] OTHIR L a4 5

JUNK APPLIANCES 7| 371 exierior v a5 c
D

MISC, RUBBLE 381 INYERIOR N 46

VIOLATIONS . cog:‘a’m

T S L E QLR TIRT Bl L UEER  SSCANES ’,7--30

Ve OCRTED (a0 T HE [ElenT  COLICL Tl THE BPépgp

HBED Bl RremtoldDd TS Elicinuare. A cdidiTion

[ Y

T CONTLI R TES T RODAVT MMARSOBNACE | L 78NS

D Coifeorst 63 (LSSl PP EE  mTTEED  §F la LY I yés

Ll TiE  CFBOUMD

o ss LLEYIREr__THAT o 1lb 24ECH CIEED S

VA THE  LRdE Sl ARREA Mo CUT DOipAas

A & T L 7Tr b S Rl slPOU & 1> , T CliminviaTée

V2. G MU pEOMI et T Ted AT A RANS LGB ET S

A BULACE

LT IS ARENLr 2SN VAT THE APt S8t A Ceow  CELLAR

(oensezdend)  COCATIED  OAD Tk Lre-nr Srpas Ak

A TGl L AN CRIE  LBPLACED g THE TP

OV ERE S s At Yo _Wioe mnecH To  reeoear s
. P4
CODE R T~ 2038REsE AAnD  ECoess . !

EcuUiRom ;e TAL & depie t) oS PlC Teend s

Ll LD A ARBule CLOUIID _ Dthd (NI W G— J2GEL,

o Pnrzias SURRLCG DA _RY B8 _(FoaT  RTOCEADE

Re-inspection Date !__9) (7 »_721. ‘_/,4, 7(.‘ I Sanitarian /(///[;4/

/ CEMIRAL OFFICE COPY
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CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DEMOLITION OF BUILDINGS

Allen Avenue screet

ing wiil be demolished at # 267

A build

on_ August 10, 1971 .
Gary Willette, 267 Kllen Ave.

The Contractor is

r division have been notified of sealing

8/30/71 The Contractor and the kews:
bullaing can be demolished.

the house drain vefors the
DEPARTMEST OF PUBLIC WORKS

PHILIP MULLIN
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A .
 APPLICATION FOR permT Udedn '
¥ e of Buitivg or Type of Stracens ~Toird Clags... . .
hooe ‘ - Borsland, Main, Jtush..‘u,....wm GIY & PURILaw

To.ihe INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE :

v

- The'undem‘gned kereby épph’es Jor » permit to awkelter mantxiamratisin Cibefollowing bendding o
1 accordance vith the Lows of the Staic of Maine, he Building Code ang Zoning Ordingssce of the (ty of Pordard, plans and
xpu{ﬁcatiogs, i any, subtnitted herewity and the Jollowing specifications: '

Location "-......... snRETALL60 Avp. - Within Fice Liits? .., 10 puoe. Mo
Owner's name and addvegs m..“ﬁ:anlienanay.,....26’l..Jlllm.Aue.....4...m........,....,......, e oo o, Telephone,___
Lessee's name and addrese S e s s e s o s TCIODRCS 2 R
Contractor's name and address . Herbeps, o e {8l "§91.1a....5~2..}i15t.§.:.!?EFA‘?.Q,...Q’E'

" P e

e, Teltphicne . =000 -
Archiiect, ' e Specifieations,.....,. Plans .yes........._ No. of sheety .1
Proposed use of'building ;...w.“..“........‘,.......desll.ing Jouge :
Last uge.... 4 a

s o o, N0, familiee ... 3 .

. T s, N0, families -
Material.... wood, O Stories i1l Heat e SEYIR Of ro0f

Otber buildings on cam fot s
Estimated oost L6 o S . . Feeg. 400 .
L Gencraf Lescription of New Work

To chénge 1-Lamily dwelling housu to 2-family fwslling house,
' To construct 15t long dormee on right, hand 'side of ell ¢f house,
Entire house to p m edsting heating system,

To cubt in deop Trom i3t main house to el 8% second floor lever.

TR,

s, Rodﬁng O

TR e e

T e e,
A .
[N

S eeiiie g

ith T.etter
pemit Tsgusd with 1

L
!
i

843 undsrsion? that this permss does 1ot inclyde installaticn of heating cpparatus whicl, is 1y pe leken oyt scharalely by and ¢
e name uf the heating contrator, PERMIL TO B ISSURD 70 Herbert C, Cail & sy

Details of New Worsk
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... _ Is any electrical work involved in thig work? ..
Is connectr.n to he made to public seworp e 1€ 110, what i Proposed for scwager |
Has reptic tank notice been senep

Tttt e O Ni0MGcE sent? ... .. e s e e
Heighy average grade to top of slate s Height: average grade to highest point of 1y, st
Size, frontun depdh ... -.No. stories ... -5olid or filled land?,......... -enrth oy rock? |
Materiat of foundation .. . __ R T ¥ 115 P tOP e Buittom,...., .. cellar ..

Material of underpinnirg . . Heighs,

T § |
Kind of rocf ......shed oo RISE DI foO1 . ey Roof covering Asphiadt, Class Und. Lab
No. of chimneys remsmensens Material of chimuaeys,....... of lining ........... v, 1ind Of heat
Framing lumber—King. A logk,

R {11
s 205560 OF (1] iza7 —
Corner posts " | S - Girt or ledger board? o

Girders..... o vy SN Columns uader girde:s...A....n.....,".....m...,.. Size wn e M8 €, 0N Goniers
‘Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” (), C. Bridging in every floor yiad flat roof span over § feat,
Joists an¢ rafters: o Ist ﬂgor.... s 20 2 3red r 0O o 5,

On centers: 1st A, ——7 T N SRR 17 N . "Jﬁég'l .

Maximum span: 1t .’loor........‘..,”........,...,............., 2nd........ RR— % SN v g T0Of S

{f one story Building wﬁ“h masor.ry walls, thicknass of wallsr,

bttt e —7 T

If a Gueage

No. cars now aceoinmedated on snime fotu., (toka accommodated....,......numbz.r vommercial carg to he accommadated. .

Wil autoraobile repaising be det.c othes than, minoy ™pairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?............
; j;ﬁxﬂrmwﬁwmn : Miscelianeous
: Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public streptp.. ne...
e L ) v . .| Wil there he in chiarge of the above work a person com: teng (o
e e e S see that the State ‘1nd Cuy requirements pertaining thercto arp
' obsorved? . vy, R

. Herbgrb Day .

E i / . ‘&/ 4 o
: s ey o
Signature of awner by S &/M é LO 49

I LR,

IHSPECTION copy

I
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August 19, 1954

AP 267 hkllen Ave.-~Change to %wo families and construction of dermor rgof'

Herbert G, Cail & Son
52 Maplewood St

Mr, Herberl O. Day
267 Allen Ave,

Gentlemen. .

. Building permit for the above work is issued to Mr, Cail, herewith, sub~
Jjech to the following conditions. If these conditions are not umierstood, please
(.orstact this office without delay so that difficulties mdy not arise later.

From Hr. Cail's revised sketch it is understood that there is in the
cellar of the ell a éx6 girder directly bensath the 2x4 partition which runs up:
to the first story and up under the rafters on the side of the ell roof opposité
the ‘proposed dormer window and about two foel from the ridge, and that it ie ‘the
, contractor's bellef that the rather heav;», loads from the new dormer roof czm e
transferred from the new roof joists to ths existing 2x5 raftors on the. other side’
of the roof and thence to $his 2xd partition down through the bullding to .the'
girder. Of course. Yaforo anything is done to cover vp on the inside any. part ‘of}.
the new dormer roof framing or wall framing or the celling, it is nocessary fox
lfr. Cail to give notive to this office of readiness for inapection, and, not L«
ceed with any of the cloaing-in untll cur inspector has approved the arrangemfant.
Then will be the time Yo decide whether or mot the loads will te carried down.to. tae:
ground  satisfactorily. It is noted that you are spacing the .new roof Jolists: 30 that
one of the new reof joists wlll bsar against the ridge opposite an oxisting’jx
rafter on the other side of the roof; and the next new ruof jolst will:bed
the ridge halfway betwsen two of the existing 2x5 rafiers on the other, sid
roof, the.latter belng 27 inchesz on sonters. Delivering this load to the old
15.to be helped by the collar boams,which will also beiceiling beams, fiou: the né
‘roof Jolsts dcross thn exdsting wub rafters on the same side'of the, romt‘,‘ {
spiked to them and also to the existing rafters ca the other side of th'

) One of the guestions will be as to how'the load will AL} delivm'ed Ir !
oxisting 2x5 rafters on the side oppesite the dormer onto the: 2xk. partit.ion, “which-
probably was erected in the first place werely as awm-rbeari'ng partitions: Certairﬂ,y z
double - 2l plates will be necessary across the top of ths existing partition t.o
afford s good bwaring for the existing 2x5 rafters.

Bofore giving notice for uloaing-—in 1napoction, the contractor should go all-s
over the ‘exinting bui]ding and make sure that it is structurally sound, - especially
in the basemont, that 611 chinney flues have castiron, cleanout. doow; ‘and’ hi‘mmes ad
the - bottom, end are thoroughly cleaned out. He should also: deteminakhethor or’ nof
there are places in the cellar where firestops should be provided. Then do' all of %
this work before notice iu glven for closing-in inspection,’ $o: that our tnnpector

. can"clear up as much as pussible at the time of closing~in innpection. N

Before MNr. Day can lnwl‘ully use the second apartment in-the- buildim, for living
quarters or allow its us., it is necossary Lo him to secure s’ cerbifit‘ats of occupancy
from this dopafk.ment identifying the tuilding as a 2-fami1,/ dwnlling houae. Thus, .when
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(RC) RESIDENCE Ziie-C

APPLICATION FOR FPERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure . Thi d.Class

Gy Portland, Maine, .. Nay. 17 1951, .... ....
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a bermil to etKalter rRRKBRIRNGCRORUIN the Tollowing building SFoOOOEEIIOER
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinunce of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location .......205-267 Allen Avenue .. Within Fire Limits? .09 Dist. No
Owner's name and acdress ... H8Ehenk. A Day 5. 265"2(?7 Allen Avenue Telephone...2=7517.....
Lessee’s name and address ... . oo Telephone.... o e

Contractor’s name and address - Telephone.

Architect, ... Specificaticns.... ... .. Plans ... . No. of sheets ...

Proposed use of building ........dxelling. honss .anq . sales, room for haked z00ds . No. families

Last use " e e i s St s Sttt s e st . No. families ... . e

Material No. stories .23 ... ... Heat ...cous. oo o Style of roof

Other buxldmgs on same lot i .

Estimated cost $ Fee §..,50 . 1ok pais
General Description of New Work

To change use of the kitchen anu pantry of dwelling house to be used part time as
bakery and to use front -un parlor for sales roum for goods baled on premises,

\

This application yis prel:.mlnaz'y set settlu wie question of zoning appeal. In even"c.
the appeal is sustained applicant wiil furnish complete information, the estimated
cost and mll pap 1e oe. ./“/

/ - Appe nl denied !’//.—f ﬂimm\.-.y.m-

It 15 understood that ilis perntit a'oewiol include installation of heating apparatus which is to be laken oul separately by and in
the name of the heating canlracw,,./ PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Herbert A. Day

o

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work?. ... ... ... ......Isany electrical work involved in this work? ..... .
Height average grade to top of plate ... . v .. Eleight average grade to highest point of roof ... .
Size, frontu.. . . depth , i solid or filled land?.. ... oo €8t th or rock?
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom
Material of underpinning Height
Tind of £00f ... . e s s R1SE per fOOL Roof covering
No. of chimneys ...uum comme.. Matetial of chimneys, Of HNNG v s
Framing lumber—Kind.

Girders. . Si Columns under girders...

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feat.
Joists and rafters* 1st flocr. nd

On centers: 1SE 008, o y2nd s
Maximum span: 1st floor 2nd

1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

It a Garage
No. cars now accermodated on same lot........, to be accommodated..... .ntmber commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automebile repairing b done other than rninor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

ADPPRUVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?... 1.

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to *
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .Y88.....




May 17, 1951

\ ]
Mr, Herbert A, Day Copy Lo, Corporation Counsel
- 267 Allen Avenue ,

Portland, Haine

Dear Hr, Duys .

" Building parmit jntended to cover change of use of o part of your
dwelling house ab R65-267 Allen Avenue so that the, kitchen and pantsy
and the frant sun porch may be used for making baked food and the Tetedl
sale o it, is nob issuable under tie Zoning Ordinance bocause the prow-
perty i¢ in a residence C Zone where, according to Section 10A of the
Ordinance, such a une of premises 1s not allowable.

You have indlcated your desiro bo seck ar cxesption from the ‘
Board of Appoalsy 8o, there is enclosed an outline of the appeal procedurs,

Inasmuch as you already have entablishad this use and are aware
that it is in violatien of the Zoning Ordinance, ysu will be expected to
f4lo this appeal immediately so that the desisicn of the Board mey be
_secured et the earliest possible date. :

Very truly yours,

" fos Aont ¥oDonald
. Inspector of Buildings

+

N
WHeD/B

Enci. Outllne of sppeal procedure

\

g




June 6, 1951

i, Herbart 'Ay Dy
L Rb3-267 Allen fverue
* Portlend, Hainc
Deur Hv, Dayi

g have been

) notifiod by tle Soard of Appeals that
- your appesl reirbing 10 the bakery ab pbe-07 Nllou . vorme

was denled on June 14

Under these elrcumsh

‘

?nces' we aye unnble Lo issuc the
'p'cr‘.s'ib far which you gpplied te chango the use of a part of
the dwelling to 2 bakeTy, and, sinco tho baking operetion,
' he signe are conbrary o

~p +ie hoked goods and b

Lhe Zoning Ordinancc, it is imporbant that
igno removed {rmediately. N

Very bruly yourds

the sale
the operations

C belatbpped and the s

yarren MeDonald !
Inspector of, Buileings
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e BATh: Jups 3, 193

HBaRING ON #Pohab UhDRR R 7ONING ORDINANCELF RERBERT A, D&I

IT 265267 Allen Avenue

Public hering on £bove app.ais Wus held sefove the Board of Appeals.

Bourd . of ioprals YUtk uniciyal DEficors .

[
©
e e €

Mrs. Frost
Mp, Getchell
Mr, Colley
Mr, O'brion
My, Lutke

b

o s P s s e o
*
e Yoo S e S s N

Fecord of Heuring!

Mr, Day, prc &6
petition oo approvad in file

No oppositicn
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOARKD OF APPEALS

May 22, 1951

TO WHOH IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of dppeals will hold a public hearing in the
Council Chember, City Hall, Portlend, Maine on Friday, June 1,
1951 &t 10:30 a. m. to hear the appeal of lierbert 4. Day requesting
exception to the Zoning Ordinance to peruit use of = part of the
dwellinz house at 265-267 Allen Avenue for making beked food znd
for the retail sale of such products,

This permit is presently not issusble under the Zoning
Ordinance becsuse this property is in a Residence ¢ Zone vhere
such a business use is not allowable,

This apperl is taksn under Section 18E of the Zoning
Ordinance which provides that the Board of Appeals, by unanimous
vote of its members, may permit exceptions in specific cases so

ble use of property where necessary to avoid

thout, substantinlly depal .ing from the intent
and purpose of the Zoning Ordinance, subject, a«lvays to the rule
that said Borrd shpll give due consideration to promoting public
keslth, safety, convenience, and welfare, encourazing the most
appropriate use ¢f land and conserving property values, that it
shall permit no building or use injurious, noxious, offensive, or
detrimental to & neighborhood, ond thet it shall prescribe
appropriate conditions snd safeguards in each crse.

M1 persons interested either for or ag2insy this appesl
Will te hesrd at the uybove time end place, thiz notice of required
public hesring heving been sent to the owners of property within
500 feet of the preiises in question gs renuired by law,
EORRD OF APPEALS
Helen C. Frost

Chairmsn




CITY OF PORTLARD, MAINE

BOAKD OF APPEALS

Mey 22, 19 51

TO WHO4 IT MAY CONCERN®

The Board of appeals will hold & public wearing in the
Council Chember, City Hall, portland, Heine on Friday, June 1,

1951 &t 10330 a. m- to heer the apreal of llerbert A. Day requesting
exception to the Zoning Ordinence %o permit use of ¢ part of the
dvelling house at 265-267 Mlen Avenue for making beked food gnd

for the retail sale of such products.

This permit is presently not jspusble under the Zoning
Ordinence beceuse this property is in a Residence ¢ Zonc vhere
such & business pse is not sllovable.

This sppenl 15 taken uuder Section 18E of the Zoning

Ordinence which provides thot “the Board of Appeals, by unanimous
vobe of its members, w8y permit exceptions ir gpecific cases 80
as to grant reasonable use of property where necessary to0 avoid
confiscation and withoub gubstantinlly departing from the jntent
and purpose of ihe Zoning ordinance, subject elways i

that sald Boerd shall give due consideration to promoting public
heslth, sofety, convenlience, and walfare, encouraging the most
appropriate use cf land end conserving preperty values, that it
ghall permit no puilding or use injurious, noxious, of fensive, OF
detrimental o & neighborhood, end that it chell prescribe
appropr*.nte conditions end safeguards in each cuse.

211 persons interested either for or a,zinst tnis eppeel
will be heerd at the ubove tine end place, this notiee of required
public heoring heving been sent to the owners of propurty within
500 feet of the premiees in question a8 required by Law.

BOLRD OF APPENLS

Helen C. Frost

Chairmen
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{RC) RESIDENCE ZONE- ¢
. ;CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMEN'I OF BUILDING INSPECTION COMPLAINT 4O, _Lu51a64

. COMPLAINT

fe

h . Date Rcccwed_lmggg.,_.gﬁl___“
.,_265:2617_A11;\n_AvenueK\ Us. of Bunldmg.__DueJ_l;_nL
Ownnc‘ 's nsme :md adJr"ss_Hexb.‘nt_DAy.,_Zé?—Man_A\LenwL._.___ Tclcphone___s__ .

’ f ;‘I'enant’s name and address . 'l'clcphone.___.,ﬁ_____ '

A Comp]amant’s name and addr'ss_}lMcD_thmuSh_Healj:h__Dspt._..__ —_— Telcphone.‘__.~_:__

.
' .

Descnpnon- i Home bakery established ani signs put up contrary o Zoning Ordinancé.

_7/ é’/{—"’/ " L/ ’\M’ﬁw /ﬂ/{/\.zq'v‘/a 6 /L—A-n’/m-' mﬁ/\m

"ﬂ‘/,?-/




Yopoalt -
By Telephona

IDCATION 26" Allen Aveme Ce
MADE B‘z' ¥, Doy __,,___ o
ADISRESS s o

m:m USE OF Buxmme_____

in her kitchen ‘bo ve .Jold £yom the

re adaptable and probably 2

t.‘ne rooms ile]

4 in the resi

rly be ne. allowe

A A s ;, yge would clea
2 héfeli desired 1o use her pre 3 eg\u.gmnnt wl’mout al tera’olon
: e!' mgndg 2 nt‘, 21 )

" yithout 'pdyertising TELE
sel]_;tt ' probably W ould be.d yge C0 colasr,gﬁ 9

" oub mw M

} ‘u thgw ]
expr
Lot Apm&MMrﬁ"
rigabion were involved. REPLY BY

such ?SPTBP %&ess do?
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A phcatlon for Permif’ fOl‘ﬁA}fel‘atIODb and Miscellaneous Structures

L
CLASS OF BUILDING ’OR, ;rYPE oF STRUQFURE ord
o -L‘ LET i
U5 ‘P:Jrlland Mame, Octovar 526 ig
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS “FORJL}?NT)“ /

.u‘

The undersigned hereby applies for o pgrm;f 6. :r[:ec; 1(2:‘ {g Zgi:gg 55':::"5:3 j;l:fi’,m according lo the follewing

specifications, the Laws of the State of, Mame, anJ !he’BuildIng Ordmancc of the Cily of Porlland :

h ~u

Location 67 Allan a\mmc"“ 4;' .8 ,:" Ward___ 2 Within Fire Limitsp. 00
Owner’s name and ad.)ress? 04 limn.?.(il i ’Avamm
Contractor’s name and address?____E 3 Low & ‘Ja.l..ulcm svemo

e T e aryewry

e gy

Architect’s name and address ?
Last use of building ? drolling No. F.milies ? b
zoposed use of building ?__fwel 1ing No. Families?_.__ %

T e, e ———r—y e~

Description of Present Building
Material @004 No. of Stories__ P Style of Roof__Bip Roofing___oephedd
neral Description of New Worl
B0i1d pleson @ip story high GxlOfoch

3

B T

T

Size of New KFraming Members

Corner posts ? Sills ? Rafters or roof beams?____ o center 7 ——

Material and size of columns under girders P on center ?

————

Bty e ooy

.-

(Y
()
L 4

Ledger board used ? Size? + Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2 x 4 115 O,

Girders 6" x 8" or larger. Bridging in every foor and flat roof span over 8 feer.  Sills and corner posts will
be all one piece in cross section,

g T

Tloor timbers : 1st floor . 2nd , 3rd s

&

g it

On centers ; Ist floor 2nd 3d y 4th

Span; 1st floor 2nd , 3rd 4

]

1f 1st or 2nd Class C(msiri:s.tio_n

o

)

Ve

Seredd
o

" External walls} . { 1st story ;__N._, Zdstory.__
. thickness '
Party wails

1st story____

==

parricn h‘-“:éTJA’ﬁ

Oiher Dmmls New Cong ion

To be vrected on solid o filled land ? earth or rock P

hTRS

Materal of foundation ?_ — —~—Thickness, top ? bottom ?

Material of underpinrang ? over 4 it, high?. thickness ?___......_..,..,.._.
. Kmd of roof (pitch, hip, ete.) I Kind of roofing 7

Mo, of new chimneys ? e Material of chimneys ? of lining ?

If a Private {arage

No. cars now accoinmordated on lot 7 - Total number to be accommodated?__.___
Other buiidings on same lot ?

Distance from nearest present building to proposed gorage?

oAll parts of garage, including eaves, will be at least 2 ft. from all lot lines. :

,Garage will be at least feet from nearest windows of 2djoining propetty,
Mlscel.uneous

—m

Will the above construction require the remnval or distirbing of any shade = on the public streel P

Plans filed as part of, this application ? _ Mo, pheets?
109 40

Estimated total cost $ Fee?

o ®e

@

-

Sigralure of owner 4 authorized Tepresenlalive

CORT N i SRR A Sl - B
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AFPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR 02437

o 1 GE
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT SEF 20 1o

3
ILL IR AND BIGN WITH tNK i

Portland, Maine, .

Fo the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

Vhe undersigned lercby applies for @ permil to install the following healing, cool:ing ar power equipment in accord-
anze with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portiand, and the following specificctions:

NgwHuilding

»i.uca(ir,n . 267 Ailen Avenus. Use of Building . ..IDwelling ... No. Stories 2. * “Existing

Maze and address of owner of appliance . Herbert..Day.,. 267 ALLEN . ATENHE e worrevmon « ¢ e cine vrae
fustaller’s name and address ..Commmity -0il Cs. s 712 Cumberlend.Avenue Telephone .. 2.9.81 .

General Description of Work
‘Foinstalt .. Q33 durning eguipment, in conpechion with existing gravity. hot. watier heat.. .

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of HEat... ... v s oo 1o o s . LyPE OF floor beneath applianice . .
If wood, how protected?. .. ... oo v e ... Kind of fuel
Minimum distance to wood cr combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of fUrNACE . ... .ewws s e smsinins
From top of smoke pipe... . v e won From front of appliance. .. .o com From sides or back of appliance ...... ..
Size of chimney flue.. . .. .... .. Other conncctions {0 same flve . oo v e e o0 v o o

¥ gas fired, how vented?. ... o . . . .Rated maximum demand per hour .. . .....

IR OIL BURNER
Name and tyvpe of burner .. . .. 8llent Giow . . ... . . .....Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? .. .Yeg.
Will operator be always in attendance?. . . . Does oil supply line feed {rom top or bottom of tank? ..Bottom
“TFype of floor beneath burner .., .. . Concrete... .. ) g
Location of oil storage ... .Callar.... .o «v.. oioew . Number and capacity of tanks .. ﬁxgﬁ GaLlaw v et
{f two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way vaive be provided ... s o s s 10 .
1Vill all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Yes. . How many tanks fire proofed? ......oiv s oo e
‘Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners . Hone.. -

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Locatien of appliance. ... .. v v .. Rind of fuel oo . Type of floor beneath appli~nce ...
i wood, how protected? e+ i et s
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance
From front of appliance ......c..... . .From sides and back
Size of chimaey flue
13 hood to be provided?
it pas fired, how vented? .. Rated maximum demard per hour

MISCE{.LANEOUS BQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

L TV O SN

Amount of fee enclosed? ... .1, G0 .(81.00 for one heater, etc , 5Ccerte. .. * for cach additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVER,

]/ ) I
0‘ /,// Q"é/ ?“/;(7 ,/ Hﬂ ‘ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirenrents pertaining thereto are

P } observed? ......Y.as.

Signasur !
QEPECTION COPY Signasure of Lustaller




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date Ppril 17

4

, 1084

Receipt and Permit number _p21088

e s o AR e o

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:

eEaXOR ,
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accoxdancef;vith‘the’laws of

Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following, specific
Oowsdt

LOCATION OF WORK: 265 Allen Avenue

!

ations:~,
Pl o

PR

OWNER'S NAME: _ Peter Montejounis ADDRESS: lives there

- i
(e RN R A

OUTLETS:

e aaron s o

wceptacles______ Switches _____ Plugmold _____ft. TOTAL N

Lalds DFEES

J—

FIXTURES: (number of) ot e 7

Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL

Strip Flourescent ___ fl. ....oiieeiiiiiiit i e
SERVICES:

Overhead _ %X __ Underground ____ Temporary TOTAL amperes __100 ..
METERS: (nUMDBET OF) 3 trvvirreniennueninnes satiintoamimaneesaistoriiuisueteaiantons
MOTORS: (number of) ’

Fractional

1 HP or over
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:

Oil or Gas (number of units)

Electric (number %f rooms) __
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:

0il or Gas (by a main boiler)

Qil or Gas (by separate units) O P

Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 KWS o vivvieiirnieenrisinersosiiienans
APPLIANCES: (number of)

Ranges Water Heaters

Cook Tops Disposals

Wall Ovens - Dishwashers -

Dryers —_— Compactors -

Fans Others (denote)

MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) :

Branch Panels

Transformers

Air Conditioners Central Unit

' Separate Units (windows) ____ ...c.ooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiaiaiiiiiiianny

" Signs 20 s £t and UNAET .ol e e

OVEr 20 SQ. Tt veeiirenaerraniies i
Swimming Pools Above Ground _____ ...........
In Ground ___  oeeiiiieit it aaiaaene

Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential T R T TR TR
Commercial

Heavy Duty Qutlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under ORI

over 30 amps

Cireus, Fairs, etc. @ teeeririsaae e

Alterations to wires

Repairs after fire .

Emergency Lights, battery

Emergency Generators

P R R e e N R R R R R

T R L R N R AL L R

P R R R R R R R R

RN T P )

Cesses b E sssareserssasiseausates eI NI IS EIIIISIILS

cisreeesverrens

P R RN R TN R T R

R .

P L R R R R R R R R

P R T R R R R R R

INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ....... DOUBLE FEE DUE:

FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER" (204-16Db) ... ...ocnviviiiiiiiiiiiiniiiiineocnienneans
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

INSPECTION: 4-18-84 at 9 A. M. min
" Will be ready on ready , 19_; or Will Call
" CONTRACTOR'S NAME: James Cassidy & Sons
ADDRESS: 21 _Hedgins St
TEL.: i
MASTER LICENSE NO.: e
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:

CONTRACTOR:

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE ('/
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

e BT
R Y

3.50
5,00

R

.

It




[

SN

it Number ...é__,_o d)f

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS —

‘Perm

(2. (ot

Location ___g éj

A

Adn D

5
(.L___

P, Tnle
~

Owner

-1

Date of Permit

o/~ 1B,

Final Inspection

\

/72

7

By Inspector ...

7

2

Permit Application Register Page No.

e

— "/
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT W‘/

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLAT.ONS

Date  Bpril 17 L 1984
Receipt and Permit number _ppjggg

i ,W.le

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Fortland, Maine: IO N '
"The undersigned hereby applies jor a permit to make electrical installations in accozdance-with'\the’ laws
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the follow ng, gp‘eciﬁcat\ioqs:ntq‘
LOCATION OF WORK:.. 265 Allen Avenue TR O
OWNER'S NAME: ___Peter Montejounis ADDRESS: lives therel .o e- smzerr |
IR o I

i

Y

OUTLETS:

Receptacles___ Switches ______ Plugmold ___ . TOTAL _____ ..}.,.....c0.0
FIXTURES: (number of) L e

Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL ________ S

Strip Flourescent
SERVICES: -
Overhead _ ¥ _ "frJderground _____ Tmporary TOTAL amperes o
METERS: (BUIMDEL OF) ] . civviriiries vuvonues curnrnnterasarssennetosnessnsrossorinrns
MOTORS: (number of) ’

Fractional

LHP OF OVEE _  iiuuiiaersaranesass snsenesosesarssasorssscssonnscnrsarssnne
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:

Ofl or Gas (number of UNitS) L oivvenrs ciiriiriiererseraarsrreneseeneserntassoes

Electric (number of rooms)
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:

Oil or Gas (by a Maiin DoIler) i ivire vviiiiriiirereetiiarrrrrertetaesirenaes

Oil or Gas (by Separate UNIS) ____  .ievrer viiiieertereennenesesoraocossosnosarsss

Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws
APPLIANCES: {(numbzr of)

Ranges . Water Heaters

Cook T'ops Disposals

Wall Ovens - Dishwashers

Dryers e Compactors

Fans — Others (denote) —
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)

Branch Panels Ceernaenn

TranS O IIBES  _  ueiuriuioareresansasstas crroreareatersensarantesisiosataranosons
Air Conditioners Central Unit _
Separate Units (windows)

Signs 20 sq. ft. and under __ e
L0 1T R P NN
Swimming Pools Above Ground _____ civeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiisiiseiienresanans
In Ground b e et eee st eaeta e e e setanaesastebissrenes
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential . .
Commercial _______
He.v Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps andunder ____ .......oc00e

over 30 amps.______ ...ieen

Circus, Fairs, etc. o e sets bete teieiete et e eareae s siteanrararas
Alterations to wires
Repairs. after fire __ P
Emergency Lights, battery _____ .......

Emergency Cenerators _  ,iiiiiieiiesiiiiissiiaiiriet casraesirasrirareaiiine
INSTALLATION FEEL DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ....... DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STJUP ORDER” (304-16.b) .. ..iviinivieireruinonnarenirensorsenns

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

e
7%
VY

.

P R R R R I I R N L LR R RN

INSPECTION: 4-18-84 at 9 A, M. min
Will be seady on ready , 19__; or Will Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Jemes Casuidy & Sons
ADDRESS: 2] Hodgins St
TEL.: -
MASTER LICENSE NO,: 4853 : . CONTRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NOC.:

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S CORY — GREEN

B IR R Y
. b E PR v .
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CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

December 6, 1989

Jay Sparrow
P. O. Box 882
Raymond, ME

Re: 267 Allen Ave. 437-A-39
Dear Mr. Smarrow:

We recently received a complaint and an inspection was made by Code
Enforcement Officer ] of the property owned by you
at 767 Allen Avenue , Portland, Maine. As a result of the
inspection, you are hereby ordered to correct the following substandard
housing conditions:

1. INTERIOR FIRST FLOCR, APT. #l1 - kitchen window - broken glass,

108-3

2. INTERIOR FIRST FLOOR, APT. #1 - dining room window - broken and

missing glass. 108-3
3. EXTERIOR FIRST FLOOR, APT. #l1 - kitchen door - lcose frame.

1

~

The above mentioned conditions are in violation of Article V of the
Municipal Code of the City of Portland, Maine, and must be corrvected on or
before December 14, 1989

Failure to comply with this order may result.in a complaint being filad for
prosecution in District Court.,

Sincerely yourr,
Joueph E. Gray, Jr., Directur of
Planning & Urban Developmgat

Samiel Hoffs

- g : zK—--w Chief of Inspection: ices
%w &

Arthur Addato (7)
wown w..Co8e Enforcement Jfficer

jmr 189 CONGRESS S/ REET ® PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 »  TELEPHONE 1907874 -&300
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CITY OF PORTLAND
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION - HOUSING INSPECTION SCHEDULE

\) L]
Insp. Date: //= 3 d"éz Complainty,~ 5 year Fire Inspector™s I ~e__ - _C,_%}%g:: Dist.

PSR S YR 37 SRR

e

Owner or Agent

e (I = B Stand. lst: N.0.H.C.
u-. Address ” -

p——_-, (P2
Violation

No. LOCATION

VIOLATION DESCRIPTION
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CIVY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
389 CUNGRESS STREET ‘
PORTLAND, MAINE 04121 el
(207)874~830

i ‘ P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF
Y DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT INSPECTION SEAVICES DIVISION

o 267 Allen Avenue, flrst fioor apt

8 December 1989

. Jay Sparrow N
o ‘ PO Box -887— F5'2
. ) Raymond ME 04071

N ) Dear Mr Sparrow:

We recently received a complaint and an inspection was made by Code Enforcement -
y N Officer Merle Leary of the property owned by you at 267 Allen Avenue, Portland,
i N Maine. As a rasult of the inspection, you are hereby ordered zo correct the

\ : . following substandard housing conditions:

" Interior - Kitchen =~ missiﬁg screeus and storms on windows 108-3 -
i Interior - Kitchen - missing cords an windows 108-3
. ’ i Interior - Dining Ronm - missing scireens and storms 108-3
e, | Interior - Bedroom ~ missing screenst and storms on windcvs 108~3 H
EﬁV; v interior -~ Living Room - missing screens and storms 108-3 :
. Interior - Rear Hell -~ missing latch assembly on door 108--7
Interior - Rear Hall - door must bam made weathertight 108-7 =

The above mentioned conditions are in violation of Article V of the Municipal Code i
: of the City of Portland, Maine, and must be corrected om or before 1/8/90. i

Failure to comply with this order may result in a complaint being filed for pros-
ecution in District Court.

Siacerely yours,
Jogeph E Gray, Jr '
Planning & UE? Devalopment

7 / - %) \ é A
"/7/,’//"44{ v ‘
Herle Leary N ,
Chief ¢ Inspection Services Code Enforcement Ulficer
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rm Yy of Portis
‘out any part which applies tc ~ob. Proper plans must accompany form.
g78-5371

o WSkeven & Lisa MG 'hersGn Phoned
diioe. - we- Pt1d, ME 04103
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION==
Thomas Kane ASS0Csub, 797-7568
04103 :

Zone__. ——

s

!, P

oy
SRS wo

.. 267 Allen
aress 2 A S AT

Chesley Ave- pt1d MEPhonet
1190  Proposed User__ 22188 ¥ intr renov Zosiag -
o) Street Frontage Provided:
. : P"ﬂ_’m 2. fan mﬁ;;“jgi"‘_ . By
# of New Qes. Units .. Review Raquired:’
i Zouing Soard Approyel: Xo .

Planning Board Approval: Yes: .
Corditional Usei o — Vadane -
Co X Shoreland Zoning Yes__ No __.
nversioo Special Exception_ . ——~
herd, - “(Explain) _

- pu‘ld stairs;2nd Ot - .
Floor UN_ s —y d- 1ok

W ToiSq.Ft

# Bedroomrs._——— Lot Sise:

Condominium
YR

{nteritor renovations
o Ceiling:”'
oo 1.Cemng.loimSiu: F e S
Type of Seil: _ e _ 9. Ceiling Strupping Size Spaci 2
2let, Backs s Front_ - co o Rear S —— 3. Type Cellings: -~ —— ————7¢ IR
¥ Fastioga Sae: ~ — 4, Insulation Type . s pilhy %‘ﬁ'ﬂi
4. F dardation Sizer___ - e— 5. Cailing Helghti.__—————————— S e
‘Other's__ " Roof: BRSSOV g’#'-.,’?z??‘x)"?ﬁ"
- 1. Truss or Rafter Size oo Spl W CH Rl 2
2. Sheathing Type _. . Sise o
Sills mur¢ be anchored. 3, Roof Covering Type _____—________j
Chimneys: S
Size: — Type: - Number of Fire Plax
- Wpacing 16" 0.C. Heating: : i
___Size: TypeofHeati
Size: . Electrical: f
) _ Service Entrauce Size: —_ Smoke Detector
Plumbing: ) [
1. Approval of soil test \{ required Yes__
2. No. of Tubs or Shower A
3. No.of Flushes _____— —
4. No. of Lavatorics
&. No. of Other Fixtures
Swimming Pools:

1. Type: .

. Lk
form to National Electric

s Weathet, xposure ot ‘Lwi‘:'ez‘i. ‘¢hases S K
a T b ';:E?.'”” AR N %
- / e T ’Dnle"%g?_%_};
PR )

- . e

% Gldding Blze = e
7 ﬁ'v}leqdé?ffin . RO : - —
P G it SeSe
e Wa : .~ \~ CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE /é k Wf%

Jvory Tag - C0O [~ - &

i

Whits - Tax Assessor

L R I AR S DB i bt 1 G bk v ABRRIRT 2 WA

A



i
1
|
|
A
e
SR BB OIREAT 03 .umx'ﬂiw‘mml\q e

e

AR ' FEES (Breakddwﬁrlvﬁ’roﬁl Front)’*« e
“Pese Feg $.38.7 A

cord

" Subdivizion Fee $

Site Plan Review Fee &

- “Other Fees Y
L (Explain) ..

Late Fee

i

JGOIV'LWIENTS

1 yareby centfy o
-cwnar to make this @P!bﬁﬂori as
" reasonable A,:

; T ,/ R i)

Yatlam thé'ﬁyvnéi of‘_recérd ‘ofj {he named property, or that the proposed work s authorized by the wner nilt
i as has authorized agent and tagree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. -In addition, if & parmit fo
‘application is Jasued | cedify that 1he';:qde official or the code ofiicial's. authorized represqnlgﬁye shall have the ag@hority to enter areas coverzd by slich

CERTIFICATION - EEEEE

rie; enforce the pri/isia s of the code(s) applicablg 1o such pemmte L L MR -

[

T

° !

FIONE NO.

of récord andl that | Rave.been authoriz
for work de:

K I ) C e o .
. RES 0N3)|'5LE FERBONIN CHARGE OF VORK, TITLE

g b e e A A

i

" PHGNE)O. <~

oty <P A
f R

-

RIS




‘ i S
e 1 B e P o ey AN B VAR O RE  E R L AL RN

Inspection Services & Planning and Urban Developméﬁi l N
Samuel P. Hoffses Joseph E. Gray Jr.
Chief

CITY OF PORTLAND
Decemb:r 18, 1992

RE: 267 Allen Avenue

Thomas Kane Associates
71 Chesley- Avenue
Portland, Haine 04103

. Dear .Bir:

Your-application to make interior renovations-stairway second fl'dpz"",r'r}avs,‘
‘been- reviewed and a permit is herewith issued subject to the following
requirenent: o .

Néf'.cérf:ificat:e of occupancy can be issued until all requiremnfzs‘ o,;‘?"‘c

letter are met. P S

1. All stairs must. be built in accordance with Article 8 Sectivns 817.0
Stairways, 824.0 Guards aand 825.0 Handrails of the City”s building..
code, the BOCA National Building Code /1990,

1f you have any questions regarding thic requirement, please do not hesitate
to contact this office.

Sincerely,

389 Congress Street * Portland, Maire 04101 * (207) 874.8704
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